HD 32MT.1
En
vi
ro
nm
en
ta
l a

Acquisition of logic states
Dimensions
Order codes
HD32MT.1: Data logger supplied with: HD32MTLogger software for programming, data
downloading, monitoring and data processing on a PC, operating manual.
The probes, the cables, the GSM module and the display must be ordered separately.
The radio modem option should be requested at time of ordering, the radio modem
modules with the antennas must be ordered separately.
Accessories
HD32MTLogger: Further copy of CD-ROM with software HD32MTLogger for programming,
data download, monitor and PC data management. For Windows® operating systems.
9CPRS232: Null modem cable with 9-pin Sub-D female connector on both sides for connection
to the PC RS232C. Cable length 2 m.
C.205: Connection cable with USB connector on PC side and sub-D 9-pole female connector
on instrument side. The cable has a built-in RS232/USB converter and connects the data
logger directly to the USB port of the PC.
C.205M: Connection cable with USB connector on PC side and sub-D 9-pole male connector
on Radio Modem side. The cable has a built-in RS232/USB converter and connects the
Radio Modem directly to the USB port of the PC.
HD32.35: Outdoor housing complete with acquisition system for weather stations. Material:
AISI 304 stainless steel. Screen to protect the housing from solar radiation, powder-
coated anodized aluminum. White. Double locking one of which is a key. Dimensions
450 x 300 x 210 mm. Degree of protection IP66. Supplied with accessories for attachment
to the pole diameter 36 ÷ 52 mm. Provided for 100 ÷ 240Vac mains power supply,
includes: HD32MT.1 data  logger, AC/DC power supply unit with integrated battery
charger, 12V rechargeable backup battery, surge protectors, disconnectors, terminal
block for power supply distribution and connectors for connecting the external sensors.
Wired and tested. Available with optional alarm sensor to signal the opening of the
housing door.
HD32.35FP: Outdoor housing complete with acquisition system for weather stations. Material:
AISI 304 stainless steel. Screen to protect the housing from solar radiation. Powder-
coated anodized aluminium white. Double locking one of which is a key. Dimensions
450  x  300  x  210  mm. Degree of protection IP66. Supplied with accessories for
attachment to the pole diameter 36 ÷ 52 mm. Provided for power supply from solar
panel, includes: HD32MT.1 data logger, solar charge controller, terminal block for power
supply distribution and connectors for connecting the external sensors. Wired and
tested. Available with optional alarm sensor to signal the opening of the housing door.
HD32.36: Outdoor housing complete with acquisition system for weather stations. Material:
Polyester with fi berglass-reinforced hot-moulding. Screen to protect the housing
from solar radiation, powder-coated anodized aluminum. White. Key lock. Dimensions
415 x 310 x 170 mm. Degree of protection IP66. Supplied with accessories for attachment
to the stainless steel pole diameter 36 ÷ 52 mm. Provided for 100 ÷ 240Vac mains